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Kent County—
Appointed Officers

Area

Coroner

County Seat
Court Terms

Date of Formation

Elected Officers

Election Supervisors

Justices of the Peace

Notaries Publie

Origin of Name

Population
School Commissioners

Kernan Hospital and School for Crippled Children. . ...

L.

Labor Day—Holiday

Labor and Statisties, Commissioner of

Land Commissioner

Land Commissioners

Land Office

Law Department

Law Examiners, State Board of

Legal Holidays
Legislation, Commission on Uniform

Legislative Reference, Department, of

Legislature, 1922

Librarians, State

Library, State
Library Commission, Maryland Public ...

Liquor License Commissioners

Loans, State—See Funded Debt.
Lords Proprietary

Lunacy Commission (See Mental Hygiene),
M.

MecDonogh Institute

Magruder, Caleb C.—Biography of

Marine Hospital, General and
Maryland Battle Flags

Maryland Charter

Maryland Children’s Aid Association

306

Page

172,

153
153
154
153
153
153
153
154
153
153
153
179
154
204

200
56

256

16
63
200

85
257
21
98

241

202
197
203
234
271
204



