## K.

	F	'age
Kent County—		
Appointed Officers		153
Area		153
Coroner		154
County Seat		153
Court Terms		153
Date of Formation	•	153
Elected Officers		153
Election Supervisors	•	154
Justices of the Peace		153
Notaries Public	•	153
Origin of Name		153
Population	172,	
School Commissioners	•	154
Kernan Hospital and School for Crippled Children	•	204
L.		
Labor Day—Holiday		200
Labor and Statistics, Commissioner of		56
Land Commissioner		5
Land Commissioners		256
Land Office		5
Law Department	,	16
Law Examiners, State Board of		63
Legal Holidays		200
Legislation, Commission on Uniform		7
Legislative Reference, Department of		7
Legislature, 1922		85
Librarians, State		257
Library, State		7
Library Commission, Maryland Public		21
Liquor License Commissioners		98
Loans, State—See Funded Debt.		
Lords Proprietary		241
Lunacy Commission (See Mental Hygiene).		
М.		
MaDarach Institute		00 <i>-</i>
McDonogh Institute		204
Marina Hamital Cananal and		197
Marine Hospital, General and		203 234
Maryland Charter		234 271
Maryland Children's Aid Association		271 204